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File Number

0000286788

0000286919

0000286794

0000286813

0000286767

0000286753

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Direct

Measurement
of Power

From:
Construction
Permit
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

AM

FL

AM

FB

FM

Call Sign

WRBZ

WUOK-
LP

WMGY

WCBS-
FM

KVRQ

From: Cascade Community Radio

License To
Cover

From:

FS

WSKQ-
FM

Facility ID

29343

788456

73260

793367

766255

61641

REPORT NO. PN-1-260116-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/16/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

1250.0

94.1

800.0

101.1

89.3

City, State

WETUMPKA, AL

BASSVILLE
PARK, FL

MONTGOMERY

, AL

Brentwood, NY

CATHLAMET,
WA

To: Common Communications Northwest

Main

To:

97.9

NEW YORK, NY

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

TBE, LLC

Sickle Cell Foundation

of CFL Inc

Terry L. Barber

Audacy License, LLC

Cascade Community
Radio

WSKQ LICENSING,
INC.

Status Date

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/13/2026

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Pending

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000286774

0000286869

0000286835

0000286783

0000286825

0000286799

0000286831

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover

From:
Construction
Permit
From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction
Permit
From:
Construction
Permit
From:

Construction
Permit

Service

FL

FX

FB

AM

FB

FB

FB

Call Sign

WSXQ-
LP

K225A0

WCBS-
FM

WAKE

WCBS-
FM

WCBS-
FM

WCBS-
FM

Facility 1D

788014

144309

793373

53057

793370

793366

793372

REPORT NO. PN-1-260116-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/16/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

90.9

92.9

101.1

1500.0

101.1

101.1

101.1

City, State

AGUADILLA, PR

LOMPOC, CA

East Brunswick,

NJ

VALPARAISO,

IN

New Brunswick,

NJ

Farmingdale, NY

Asbury Park, NJ

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SUPER RADIO CORP.

K-LOVE, INC.

Audacy License, LLC

Marion R. Williams

Audacy License, LLC

Audacy License, LLC

Audacy License, LLC

Status Date

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Accepted

For Filing

Pending

Pending

Pending
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REPORT NO. PN-1-260116-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/16/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000286820 Construction FB WCBS- 793368 Main 101.1 Stamford, CT Audacy License, LLC 01/14/2026 Pending
Permit FM
From: To:

0000286470  Transfer of FX W240CI 85933 Main 95.9 NORTH PALM VIC CANALES MEDIA  01/12/2026  Accepted
Control BEACH, FL GROUP, LLC For Filing
From: VIC CANALES MEDIA GROUP, LLC To: Little Dog Media Group, LLC

0000286471  Transfer of FX W295BJ 85968 Main 106.9 JUPITER, FL VIC CANALES MEDIA  01/12/2026  Accepted
Control GROUP, LLC For Filing
From: VIC CANALES MEDIA GROUP, LLC To: Little Dog Media Group, LLC

0000286472  Transfer of FX W237BD 138667 95.3 BOCA RATON, VIC CANALES MEDIA  01/12/2026  Accepted
Control FL GROUP, LLC For Filing
From: VIC CANALES MEDIA GROUP, LLC To: Little Dog Media Group, LLC

0000286914  Assignment FL WTGO- 124424 97.7 LAFAYETTE, IN HARVEST CHAPEL, 01/14/2026  Accepted
of LP INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: HARVEST CHAPEL, INC. To: Lafayette Foursquare Church

0000286798  Construction FB WXBK 793365 Main 94.7 STAMFORD, CT  Audacy License, LLC 01/14/2026 Pending
Permit
From: To:
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-260116-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/16/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000285928  Assignment LPD KJIDN-LD 182236 6 LOGAN, UT Soule Video 01/05/2026  Accepted
of Productions, Inc. For Filing

Authorization

From: Soule Video Productions, Inc. To: Lowcountry 34 Media LLC
0000286889 License To LPD K16JZ-D 54293 Main 22 MCDERMITT, QUINN RIVER TV 01/14/2026 Accepted
Cover NV MAINTENANCE For Filing
DISTRICT
From: To:
0000286904 Displacement  LPD KLVD-LD 69786 Main 8 LAS VEGAS, NV  WORD OF GOD 01/14/2026 Accepted
FELLOWSHIP, INC. For Filing
From: To:
0000286752  License To FS WPAT- 51663 Main 93.1 PATERSON, NJ  WPAT LICENSING, 01/13/2026  Accepted
Cover FM INC. For Filing
From: To:
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